ALTO

pecifications

ALTO RECTILINEAR TABLES

1500/1800/2100/2400
59.17/70.97/82.7"/94.5"

800/900/1000/1200
31.5"/35.47/39.47/47.2"

height  720/28.3"

ALTO SQUARE TABLES 1200/1500/1800

47.27/59.17/70.9”

height 720/28.3"

ALTO OCCASIONAL TABLES
900/1000/1200
35.47/39.47/47.2

1800/70.9”

500/19.7"

height 350/13.8”

ALTO CIRCULARTABLES 1200/1500/1800

47.27/59.17/70.9”

U< <0

height 720/28.3"

All measurements are in millimeters and inches
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